Per Capita Spending by County FY 2022

Adams $4,781 54,873

Allen $3,596 597 $3,693 34
Ashland $2,724 $61 $2,785 74
Ashtabula $3,783 S30 $3,813 28
Athens $6,519 $295 $6,814 1
Auglaize $2,621 S51 $2,672 78
Belmont $3,558 S88 $3,646 36
Brown $3,851 $82 $3,933 24
Butler $3,102 S84 $3,186 57
Carroll $3,334 S32 $3,366 46
Champaign $3,369 S46 $3,415 43
Clark $3,861 $190 $4,051 19
Clermont $2,476 S74 $2,550 80
Clinton $3,464 $135 $3,599 39
Columbiana $3,464 S37 $3,501 41
Coshocton $3,851 S28 $3,879 26
Crawford $3,682 $326 $4,008 20
Cuyahoga $3,926 S52 $3,978 22
Darke $3,068 $20 $3,088 63
Defiance $3,285 S68 $3,353 48
Delaware $1,467 S49 $1,516 88
Erie $3,102 $190 $3,292 51
Fairfield $2,786 S41 $2,827 73
Fayette $3,824 S66 $3,890 25
Franklin 54,171 $195 $4,366 15
Fulton $3,590 $33 $3,623 38
Gallia $5,523 S68 $5,591 4
Geauga $1,756 S136 $1,892 86
Greene $3,098 S89 $3,187 56
Guernsey $3,794 S72 $3,866 27
Hamilton $3,650 $S98 $3,748 32
Hancock $2,723 S171 $2,894 69
Hardin $2,962 $30 $2,992 65
Harrison $3,537 S119 $3,656 35
Henry $3,308 S71 $3,379 45
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Highland
Hocking
Holmes
Huron
Jackson
Jefferson
Knox
Lake
Lawrence
Licking
Logan
Lorain
Lucas
Madison
Mahoning
Marion
Medina
Meigs
Mercer
Miami
Monroe
Montgomery
Morgan
Morrow
Muskingum
Noble
Ottawa
Paulding
Perry
Pickaway
Pike
Portage
Preble
Putnam
Richland
Ross

Sandusky

$3,936
$3,497
$1,715
$3,202
$4,383
$3,829
$3,140
$2,411
$4,619
$2,805
83,121
$2,813
$4,460
$2,329
$4,118
$4,526
$2,018
$4,372
$2,844
$2,742
$4,488
$3,655
$5,009
$2,658
$4,202
$3,055
$2,892
$3,265
$3,722
$2,950
85,577
$2,830
83,216
$2,855
$3,484
$4,270
$3,246

$281
$91
824
$74
$148
826
$31
S14
$87
821
$111
855
$112
$81
$182
$28
$105
$71
$42
$113
$47
$264
$12
$39
$162
$102
S14
$47
$349
$158
$61
$70
$34
$146
$133
$118

FY 2022
$4,006
$3,778 29
$1,806 87
$3,226 54
$4,457 12
$3,977 23
$3,166 58
$2,442 82
$4,633 8
$2,892 70
$3,142 60
$2,924 67
$4,515 10
$2,441 83
$4,199 17
$4,708 7
$2,046 84
$4,477 11
$2,915 68
$2,784 75
$4,601 9
$3,702 33
$5,273 5
$2,670 79
$4,241 16
$3,217 55
$2,994 64
$3,279 53
$3,769 30
$3,299 50
$5,735 3
$2,891 71
$3,286 52
$2,889 72
$3,630 37
$4,403 13
$3,364 47
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Scioto $5,592 $236 $5,828

Seneca $3,740 S25 $3,765 31
Shelby $2,899 $46 $2,945 66
Stark $3,350 $43 $3,393 44
Summit $4,007 $102 $4,109 18
Trumbull $3,499 S42 $3,541 40
Tuscarawas $3,044 S72 $3,116 61
Union $2,367 $353 $2,720 77
Van Wert $3,035 S66 $3,101 62
Vinton $4,263 $120 $4,383 14
Warren $1,985 S22 $2,007 85
Washington $3,111 $197 $3,308 49
Wayne $2,508 S34 $2,542 81
Williams $3,049 $94 $3,143 59
Wood $3,365 $92 $3,457 42
Wyandot S2,717 S61 S2,778 76
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Per Capita Spending by County
FY 2022
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