Per Capita Spending by County

FY 2022

Ter capita open				1 2022
County	Subsidy	Capital	Total	Ranking
Adams	\$4,781	\$92	\$4,873	6
Allen	\$3,596	\$97	\$3,693	34
Ashland	\$2,724	\$61	\$2,785	74
Ashtabula	\$3,783	\$30	\$3,813	28
Athens	\$6,519	\$295	\$6,814	1
Auglaize	\$2,621	\$51	\$2,672	78
Belmont	\$3,558	\$88	\$3,646	36
Brown	\$3,851	\$82	\$3,933	24
Butler	\$3,102	\$84	\$3,186	57
Carroll	\$3,334	\$32	\$3,366	46
Champaign	\$3,369	\$46	\$3,415	43
Clark	\$3,861	\$190	\$4,051	19
Clermont	\$2,476	\$74	\$2,550	80
Clinton	\$3,464	\$135	\$3,599	39
Columbiana	\$3,464	\$37	\$3,501	41
Coshocton	\$3,851	\$28	\$3,879	26
Crawford	\$3,682	\$326	\$4,008	20
Cuyahoga	\$3,926	\$52	\$3,978	22
Darke	\$3,068	\$20	\$3,088	63
Defiance	\$3,285	\$68	\$3,353	48
Delaware	\$1,467	\$49	\$1,516	88
Erie	\$3,102	\$190	\$3,292	51
Fairfield	\$2,786	\$41	\$2,827	73
Fayette	\$3,824	\$66	\$3,890	25
Franklin	\$4,171	\$195	\$4,366	15
Fulton	\$3,590	\$33	\$3,623	38
Gallia	\$5,523	\$68	\$5,591	4
Geauga	\$1,756	\$136	\$1,892	86
Greene	\$3,098	\$89	\$3,187	56
Guernsey	\$3,794	\$72	\$3,866	27
Hamilton	\$3,650	\$98	\$3,748	32
Hancock	\$2,723	\$171	\$2,894	69
Hardin	\$2,962	\$30	\$2,992	65
Harrison	\$3,537	\$119	\$3,656	35
Henry	\$3,308	\$71	\$3,379	45

Per Capita Spending by Co		Construit	T !	FY 2022
County	Subsidy	Capital	Total	Ranking
Highland	\$3,936	\$70	\$4,006	21
Hocking	\$3,497	\$281	\$3,778	29
Holmes	\$1,715	\$91	\$1,806	87
Huron	\$3,202	\$24	\$3,226	54
Jackson	\$4,383	\$74	\$4,457	12
Jefferson	\$3,829	\$148	\$3,977	23
Knox	\$3,140	\$26	\$3,166	58
Lake	\$2,411	\$31	\$2,442	82
Lawrence	\$4,619	\$14	\$4,633	8
Licking	\$2,805	\$87	\$2,892	70
Logan	\$3,121	\$21	\$3,142	60
Lorain	\$2,813	\$111	\$2,924	67
Lucas	\$4,460	\$55	\$4,515	10
Madison	\$2,329	\$112	\$2,441	83
Mahoning	\$4,118	\$81	\$4,199	17
Marion	\$4,526	\$182	\$4,708	7
Medina	\$2,018	\$28	\$2,046	84
Meigs	\$4,372	\$105	\$4,477	11
Mercer	\$2,844	\$71	\$2,915	68
Miami	\$2,742	\$42	\$2,784	75
Monroe	\$4,488	\$113	\$4,601	9
Montgomery	\$3,655	\$47	\$3,702	33
Morgan	\$5,009	\$264	\$5,273	5
Morrow	\$2,658	\$12	\$2,670	79
Muskingum	\$4,202	\$39	\$4,241	16
Noble	\$3,055	\$162	\$3,217	55
Ottawa	\$2,892	\$102	\$2,994	64
Paulding	\$3,265	\$14	\$3,279	53
Perry	\$3,722	\$47	\$3,769	30
Pickaway	\$2,950	\$349	\$3,299	50
Pike	\$5,577	\$158	\$5,735	3
Portage	\$2,830	\$61	\$2,891	71
Preble	\$3,216	\$70	\$3,286	52
Putnam	\$2,855	\$34	\$2,889	72
Richland	\$3,484	\$146	\$3,630	37
Ross	\$4,270	\$133	\$4,403	13
Sandusky	\$3,246	\$118	\$3,364	47

Ter cupita spending by county				112022
County	Subsidy	Capital	Total	Ranking
Scioto	\$5,592	\$236	\$5,828	2
Seneca	\$3,740	\$25	\$3,765	31
Shelby	\$2,899	\$46	\$2,945	66
Stark	\$3,350	\$43	\$3,393	44
Summit	\$4,007	\$102	\$4,109	18
Trumbull	\$3,499	\$42	\$3,541	40
Tuscarawas	\$3,044	\$72	\$3,116	61
Union	\$2,367	\$353	\$2,720	77
Van Wert	\$3,035	\$66	\$3,101	62
Vinton	\$4,263	\$120	\$4,383	14
Warren	\$1,985	\$22	\$2,007	85
Washington	\$3,111	\$197	\$3,308	49
Wayne	\$2,508	\$34	\$2,542	81
Williams	\$3,049	\$94	\$3,143	59
Wood	\$3,365	\$92	\$3,457	42
Wyandot	\$2,717	\$61	\$2,778	76

Per Capita Spending by County FY 2022

